First 3,000 1.28 1.28
3,001· 6,000 4.31 4.33
6,001 • 12,000 6.41 6.43
Over 12,000 8.51 8.54

Others
Gallonage Charge
per 1,000 3.53 3.54
Fire Protective Services
2" 3.68 3.69
3" 7.36 7.39
4" 11.50 11.54
6" 23.00 23.08
8" 41.40 41.48
10" 66.70 66.93

Sum of Rates 2,090.36 2,096.81
Percentage Index Increase

Amended 9·13·2013

Current
Index Rates Index Rates

Aug 13 2011 Jun 29 2012
13th Revised 14th Revised

5.58 5.68

13.96 14.20

22.33 22.71
27.92 28.40
44.66 45.43

89.32 90.86
139.56 141.96
279.13 283.93
501.62 510.25
809.46 823.38

1.29 1.31
4.36 4.43
6.48 6.59

8.61 8.76

3.57 3.63

3.72 3.79
7.44 7.57

11.63 11.83
23.26 23.66
41.80 42.52
67.45 68.62

2,113.15 2,149.51

Authorized Revenue PSC $ 3,307,675
X" Increase In Index

Index Increase ..i

3

Attachment A

ORDER NO. PSC-13-0647-PAA-WU
DOCKETNO. 130155-WU
PAGE 16

Peoples Water Service Company of Florida

Calendar Year Ended 12-31-2012

Attachment A

Amended 9-13-2013

Schedule of Actual and Proforma Water Operat ing Income and Water Rate Base

Adj. 2012

Annualized at Projected

2012 2012 Current Requested Annual

Description Actual Adjustments Indexed Rates Adjustments Revenues

Water Revenues s 3,038,591 s 99,911 (a) s 3,138,502 s 283,223 (d) s 3,421,725

Misc. Service Revenues 119,992 119,992 119,992

Operating Revenues s 3,158,S83 s 99,911 s 3,258,494 $ 283,223 $ 3,541,717

Operation & Maintenance 2,421,156 2,421,156 17,289 (e) 2,438,445

Depreciation 479,808 479,808 479,808

Amortization of CIAC (132,319) (132,319) (132,319)

Taxes Other than Income 319,409 4,496 (b) 323,905 12,745 (g) 336,650

Operating Expenses 3,088,054 4.496 3,092,550 30.034 3.122.584

Mise Revenues 1,800 1,800 1,800

Income before Income Taxes 72,329 95,415 167,744 253,189 420,933

Provisions for Income Taxes 27,339 35,602 (c) 62,941 95,275 (h) 158,216

NET OPERATING INCOME $ 44,990 s 59,813 s 104,803 s 157,915 $ 262,718

RATE BASE s 4,056,715 s 4,056,715 s 4,056,715

RATE OF RETURN 1.11% 2.58% 6.48%

4

ORDER NO. PSC-13-0647-PAA-WU
DOCKETNO. 130155-WU
PAGE 17

Peoples Water Service Company of Florida

Calendar Year Ended 12-31-2012

Schedule of Adjustments

2012 Adjustments

(a) 2012 Revenue

Impute No Charge Water Billing
Increase Due to Annualizing Rates

As if Billed at Current Index Rates

(b) Regulatory Adjustment Fees

As if Billed at Current Index Rates

RAF Rate 4.50%

less Calendar 2012 Actual RAF's

RAF Adjustment

(c) Income Taxes

Income Before Income Taxes

State Income Tax Exemption